
14:10~14:20

18:30 ~
20:00

PROGRAM

Dong-Seok Sohn

Hyeon-Min Kim

Byung-Ho Choi

Welcome Party (Banquet, Prize lottery, Fellowship ceremony etc.)

Registration

Session
Ⅰ

(Fellow)
10 Minutes for 5 Persons

4. 20(Sat.)

13:20 ~
14:10

14:20 ~
15:50

15:50~16:10

16:10 ~
17:40

Coffee Break (20'), Prize lottery

Paradigm shift from Orthodontic Microimplants (30')

Clinical application of piezo. surgery and autologous CGF (30')

Functional recovery for the severe bone-absorbed case by implant. (30')

Opening Ceremony

11:10 ~
13:20

Hyo-Sang Park

Kunihiko Teranishi

Manabu Iinuma

Minimally Invasive Flapless Sinus Augmentation without Bone Graft. (30')

Osteotomy with Piezo. Bone Surgery for dental implant (30')

17:40 ~
18:30

Coffee Break (50')

Flapless Implant Surgery in Deficient Alveolar Ridge (30')

20:00

11:00~11:15

14:35~14:50

09:30 ~
11:00

11:15 ~
12:15

12:15 ~
13:05

13:05 ~
14:35

4. 21(Sun.)

Tarun Kumar

Revised Piezo. Surgery from the view point of Orthodontists(30')

Piezo. Surgery - in Implant Practice(30')

Immediate Placement Now and Next (30')

Lunch (50'), Prize lottery

Registration

Coffee Break (15')

Moon-Seop Yum

Lanka Mahesh

Jeong-Lan Kim

Seiichiro Kinjo

Samer Srouji

Closing Ceremony (Awards ceremony, Prize lottery etc.)15:50~16:10

Coffee Break (15')

A New Horizon of Solving & Preventing Various Implant Complications (30')

Clinical Applications of Ultrasonic Piezo. Bone Surgery in Contemporary Periodontics
(30')

Innovative 3D Ridge augmentation in Implantology (30')

Young-Ku Heo

Jin Y. Kim

Minimally Invasive Alveolar Ridge Augmentation in the Esthetic Zone (30')

09:00 ~
09:30

The mystery of the sinus lifting, biological and clinical Aspects. (30')

14:50 ~
15:50

Kung-Rock Kwon Computer-aided design in prosthetic implant dentistry.(30')

Kenneth Lee
Management: How to integrate new technology and techniques into your
practice.(30')


