

PROGRAM



	4. 20(Sat.) WCUPS 2013	
11:10 ~ 13:20	Registration	
13:20 ~ 14:10	Session I (Fellow)	10 Minutes for 5 Persons
14:10~14:20	Opening Ceremony	
14:20 ~ 15:50	Dong-Seok Sohn	Minimally Invasive Flapless Sinus Augmentation without Bone Graft. (30')
	Hyeon-Min Kim	Osteotomy with Piezo. Bone Surgery for dental implant (30')
	Byung-Ho Choi	Flapless Implant Surgery in Deficient Alveolar Ridge (30')
15:50~16:10	Coffee Break (20'), Prize lottery	
16:10 ~ 17:40	Hyo-Sang Park	Paradigm shift from Orthodontic Microimplants (30')
	Kunihiko Teranishi	Clinical application of piezo. surgery and autologous CGF (30')
	Manabu linuma	Functional recovery for the severe bone-absorbed case by implant. (30')
17:40 ~ 18:30	Coffee Break (50')	
18:30 ~ 20:00	Welcome Party (Banquet, Prize lottery, Fellowship ceremony etc.)	
	4. 21(Sun.) WCUPS 2013	
09:00 ~ 09:30 09:30 ~ 11:00	Registration	
	Moon-Seop Yum	Revised Piezo. Surgery from the view point of Orthodontists(30')
	Lanka Mahesh	Piezo. Surgery - in Implant Practice(30')
	Jeong-Lan Kim	Immediate Placement Now and Next (30')
11:00~11:15	Coffee Break (15')	
11:15 ~ 12:15	Seiichiro Kinjo	Minimally Invasive Alveolar Ridge Augmentation in the Esthetic Zone (30')
	Samer Srouji	The mystery of the sinus lifting, biological and clinical Aspects. (30')
12:15 ~ 13:05	Lunch (50'), Prize lottery	
13:05 ~ 14:35	Young-Ku Heo	A New Horizon of Solving & Preventing Various Implant Complications (30')
	Jin Y. Kim	Clinical Applications of Ultrasonic Piezo. Bone Surgery in Contemporary Periodontics (30')
	Tarun Kumar	Innovative 3D Ridge augmentation in Implantology (30')
14:35~14:50	Coffee Break (15')	
14:50 ~ 15:50	Kung-Rock Kwon	Computer-aided design in prosthetic implant dentistry.(30')
	Kenneth Lee	Management: How to integrate new technology and techniques into your practice.(30')
15:50~16:10		Closing Ceremony (Awards ceremony, Prize lottery etc.)